
109.17
4.30

478.36
18.83

567.87
22.36

226.31
8.91

301.41
11.87

558.41
21.98

683.38
26.90

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:8

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL-24-2L-SFC



 7.305 

 1.805 
 11.866 

 5.980 

 21.979 

 26.905 

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:8

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL-24-2L-PND



 80° 
 67° 

TILTED TO SURFACE MOUNT TILTED TO A WALL

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:4

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL-24-2L-SFC
MAXIMUM TILTING ANGLES



 48°  48° 

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:4

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL-24-2L-PND
TILTING ANGLES



672.36
26.471

615.95
24.250

1294.99
50.984

1225.55
48.250

EPL-48-2L Series

EPL-24-2L Series

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:12

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL Series Relamping



39.37
1.550

113.67
4.475

149.99
5.905

12.70
.500

46.36
1.825

20.96
.825

[6.35]
2X .250

10.03
.395

72.64
2.860

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:2

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL SURFACE MOUNT
EPL-4824-SFC



41.53
1.635

23.11
.910

 
95

3.740 
39.12

1.540

17.40
.685

18.16
.715 0.76[19.30]

35.56
1.400

[6.35]
2X 0.250

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE: 1:2

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME

CHECKED

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
LARSON ELECTRONICS LLC IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1

CHRIS THAUER

JEREMY BLANKENSHIPMATERIAL

EPL PENDANT MOUNT
EPL-4824-PND


	EPL-24-2L Drawing
	EPL-24-2L-SFC
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


	EPL-24-2L-PND
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4



	EPL-48-2L-SFC Tilt Angles
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Alternate Position1
	Drawing View2
	Alternate Position3


	EPL-48-2L-PND Tilt Angles
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Alternate Position1
	Drawing View2
	Alternate Position2


	EPL-24 and EPL-48 Relamping
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	EPL Surface Mount
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


	EPL Pendant Mount
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5



